1
Application
Server
Platform
2
Single
Board
Computer
3
IBX Series
POS PC
4
AFOLUX
POS
Panel PC
5
Video
Capture
Card
6
KAMIO
RISC
7
IOVU
Open HMI
8
VITO
Universal
Controller
9
DINO
BLADE
10
LCD
Product
Series
11
Embedded
System
12
Industrial
Computer
Chassis
13
Power
Supply
14
Peripherals
LCD Product Series
10-109
Industrial Monitor
VESA Mounting Standards
The AFL-M series has four mounting holes compliant with the VESA mounting standard (75mm x 75mm/100mm x 100mm) on the rear
panel for stand mounting  and other mounting methods.
Panel mount kits
Wall mount kits
AFLWK-12
AFLWK-19
Industrial Grade Compliance
AFLPK-08 (for 7" and 8.4")
AFLPK-12 (for 10.4" and 12.1")
AFLPK-15
AFLPK-17
AFLPK-19
Stand KIT
STAND-A08 STAND-A12 STAND-A19
STAND-B19
Forward & Back Tilt
Comfortable Stand
STAND-B19 (for 15",17" and 19")
(Support up to 7.3 kg)
Right/Left Pan (270°)Height Adjustment(13 cm)
Forward & Back Tilt(+25°/-5°)Portrait/Landscape
Easy Stand
STAND-A08 (for 7" and 8.4")
(Support up to 5 kg)
STAND-A12 (for 10.4" and 12.1")
(Support up to 5 kg)
STAND-A19 (for 15" ,17" and 19")
(Support up to 7.5 kg)
A F L M o n i t o r - I n t r o - V 1 0